
MS Clubs 16-17 
 

Club Advisor Meeting Times 1st Meeting Location Email 
7th and 8th Grade MUN Spear Day 4 Tutorial Thursday, 27th  Hum 4 mspear@mph.net 

Bicycle Mechanics A. Leclercq Monday, 3:15 – 4:15 Monday, September 12th  Fab Lab (Lehman) aleclercq@mph.net 

Bluegrass Music Club T. Curtis Thursdays, 3:30 – 
4:15 

Thursday, October 6th  Hum 3 ecurtis@mph.net 

Celtic Fiddling Club L. Bergman Day 2 Tutorial Tuesday, October 4th  Orchestra Room lbergman@mph.net  

Dance Club A. Hogan Thursdays, 3:15 – 
4:00 

Thursday, October 27th  Dance Room ahogan@mph.net  

Intramural Sports T. 
Henderson 

Every Other 
Thursday, 3:15 – 
4:15 

Thursday, October 6th  Meet in Lehman 2 thenderson@mph.net 

Kendama M. Vural TBD TBD McNeil 6 mvural@mph.net 

Knitting Club C. Sheffield Tuesdays 3:15 – 4 Tuesday, September 20th McNeil 7 csheffield@mph.net  

Lego Robotics/ Hacker 
Scouts 

R. Zlomek 
& S. Reeve 

Mondays, Tuesdays 
and Thursdays, 3:05 
– 4:15 

Tuesday, October 25th  Amos 3 rzlomek@mph.net 

Middle School Musical 
(by audition) 

M. Dwyer To be announced 
once the show is 
case 

December 1st and 2nd 
Performances: February 
10th and 11th  

Theater mayajunedwyer@gmail.com  

Monday Morning 
Quarterback 

M. Spear Monday MS Lunch Monday, September 12th Dining Hall mspear@mph.net 

Ski Club M. Vural Thursday evenings 
in January and 
February, 3:30 – 
7:30 

Thursday, January 5th  Song Mountain mvural@mph.net  

Spanish Conversation 
Club 

S. Medina-
Dooher 

Mondays, 3:10 – 
4:00 

Monday, September 12th  McNeil 4 sdooher@mph.net  

Treblemakers – by 
audition only 

A. Gregory Day 6 Tutorial TBA Chorus Room agregory@mph.net 
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